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ECHO AP D60 OTTONE
HacTeHHble CBETUIIbHUKA
5 years

1.09 kg

0.004129 m3

TexHu4yeckasa nHdpopmauus
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0.93 kg
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CE

0° ~ +40 °C
Non-dimmable, On-Off
220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

In-built, included
Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Bnactb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

SDCM

CBeTOBOM NOTOK Ny4ya
MonesHbIh CBETOBOW NOTOK
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Integrated LED module
No

LED 30 W

Indirect

max 30 W

LED SMD SAMSUNG
3000 K

50000 h

> 90

3

3250 Im
3040 Im
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